

Emmet Conservation District 3434 Harbor Petoskey Rd. Harbor Springs, MI 49740 231-439-8977

Your Local Natural Resource Resource

Michigan Conservation District Cooperator Agreement

To the Emmet Conservation District Board:

With this document I am entering into whereby I will make a significant comprotect soil, water, and related natural and Township,	mitment to resources of Emmet	adopt and maintain my property in s County, with the a	n conservation practices that ection(s), in
Conservation District staff and partner	agencies ar	nd organizations.	
Upon signing this agreement, I accept will, to the best of my ability, fulfill all proudly posting my Conservation District.	l of my resp	onsibilities withir	this agreement, including
I understand that this Cooperator Agree District or I cancel it in writing, or unti			~
Name (print)			-
Signature		Date	-
Address			_
City Sta	ate	Zip	-
Phone ()			
Approved by			
	Dat	te	_
Emmet Conservation District Board Cl			